
PTP Portfolio

Pay as 
Grow

Full
Lite
Full
Lite

Full
Lite

11, 18, 23, 26
Depends on link 

budget and 
environment

10 – 364 Mbps 
(full duplex) 

PTP 800 
Series

2.4, 5.2, 5.4, 
5.8 

Up to 5 mi (8 km)7.5 MbpsPTP 100 
Series Up to 2 mi (3.2 km)14 Mbps

5.4Up 5 mi (8 km)21 MbpsPTP 200 
Series 

300 Mbps
2.5
4.5
4.8
4.9

5.4, 5.8

5.4, 5.8

5.4, 5.8

Bands (GHz)

Up to 124 mi 
(200 km)

150 Mbps

PTP 600 
Series Up to 124 mi 

(200 km)

300 Mbps
300 Mbps
150 Mbps
125 Mbps

105 Mbps
Up to 155 mi 

(250 km)
52 MbpsPTP 500 

Series 

Up to 155 mi 
(250 km)

25 Mbps or 
50 Mbps (LOS)4

PTP 300 
Series

LOS RangeMax. Ethernet 
Data RatePTP Product Family

3 Prices vary based on model chosen and do not 
include costs for antennas, cables and other accessories. 

4 Requires a license key. 


