PTP Portfolio

PTP Product Family		Max. Ethernet Data Rate	LOS Range	Bands (GHz)
PTP 100 Series	Lite	7.5 Mbps	Up to 5 mi (8 km)	2.4, 5.2, 5.4, 5.8
	Full	14 Mbps	Up to 2 mi (3.2 km)	
PTP 200 Series		21 Mbps	Up 5 mi (8 km)	5.4
PTP 300 Series		25 Mbps or 50 Mbps (LOS) ⁴	Up to 155 mi (250 km)	5.4, 5.8
PTP 500 Series	Lite	52 Mbps	Up to 155 mi (250 km)	5.4, 5.8
	Full	105 Mbps		
	Lite	150 Mbps	Up to 124 mi (200 km)	5.4, 5.8
	Full	300 Mbps		
PTP 600		300 Mbps		2.5
Series		300 Mbps	Up to 124 mi	4.5
		150 Mbps	(200 km)	4.8
		125 Mbps		4.9
PTP 800 Series	Pay as Grow	10 – 364 Mbps (full duplex)	Depends on link budget and environment	11, 18, 23, 26

³ Prices vary based on model chosen and do not include costs for antennas, cables and other accessories.

⁴ Requires a license key.